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PIGTAILS
DESIGNED TO BE FUTURE-PROOF
Micropol’s high quality pigtail is designed to deliver optical 
prestanda for future bandwidth requirements. The product is well 
protected and the connectors are sorted in numerical order to 
facilitate installation.

We manufacture pigtails according to your wishes regardless of 
length, type of fiber or choice of connectors. And they are delivered 
in a environmentally friendly and smart package that makes 
installation easier and faster.

We have the capacity to manufacture large and small volumes, 
from a few items up to several thousand. Micropol pigtails are all 
manufactured in Sweden. This ensures short lead times and a high 
quality.
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FEATURES
•	 Customized lengths on request
•	 Insertion loss < 0.2 dB
•	 Return loss > -55 dB (UPC)
•	 Return loss > -65 dB (APC)
•	 12 unique colors

TELECOM (TC) OR BLUE LINE (BL)
We use the same fiber and components in manufacturing 
Telecom (TC) and Blue Line (BL) products. And we use the same 
manufacturing methods and connecting, polishing and attenuating/
reflection measurement.

Blue Line products have a performance label on the packaging that 
gives the limit values insertion loss < 0.2 dB and return loss > 55 dB 
for UPC as well as verification method.

Telecom products have an ID label on the cabling as well as 
accompanying measurement protocol with performance for all 
connectors on the cabling, the measurement values are stored in 
Micropol’s database.

All Multi Mode items are supplied as Blue Line with performance 
label on the packaging unless measurement protocol is asked for.

SINGEL MODE

Telecom
LCAPC LCUPC

SCAPC SCUPC

MULTIMODE MODE

OM1, OM2, 
OM3 & OM4

FCPC LCPC

MUPC MTRJ.M

SCPC STPC

OUR STANDARD RANGE

SINGEL MODE

Telecom FCAPC FCUPC

MUAPC	 MUUPC

STUPC

MTRJ.M

OTHER OPTIONS


